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CH 1

SdB
Ch 2

Dgt

WC

SdE

Dressing

Suite
parentale

Catégorie
de zone

Surface Shab

Terrasse/ Garage

Nom de la Zone

Bureau
Ch 1
Ch 2
Cuisine
Dgt
Dressing
Entrée
SdB
SdE
Séjour
Suite parentale
WC R+1
WC RdC

Garage
Porche béton brut
Terrasse RDC /
béton brut

Superficie

9,00
10,10
10,09
10,18
3,25
4,82
4,54
4,35
4,77
33,37
11,51
1,69
1,48

109,15 m2

18,48
2,47

25,28

46,23 m2
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